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Women / 8 / Ch A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Pilger437
High Definition

9.200 9.075 9.0259.350 36.650
1 4 1T 7 1 

1 

Taralyn Nguyen456
Technique

8.700 9.150 9.3509.350 36.550
10T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Ciena Alipio460
West Valley

9.025 9.000 9.4509.000 36.475
3 5T 6T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Love447
Peninsula

8.700 9.250 8.8259.225 36.000
10T 1 3 12T 4 

4 

Hailey Espos419
Champion

8.800 9.000 9.1759.000 35.975
8 5T 6T 4 5 

5 

Rachel Burdick401
Accel

9.000 9.125 9.0008.675 35.800
4 3 9 8 6 

6 

Claire Dean433
Head Over Heels

9.175 8.100 9.2259.175 35.675
2 13 4T 3 7 

7 

Aliyah Kamelamela402
Accel

8.850 8.475 8.8759.175 35.375
6T 11 4T 9 8 

8 

Sydney Daily411
CCGI

8.850 8.925 9.0758.275 35.125
6T 7 12 6 9 

9 

Karlie Chavez410
CCGI

8.775 8.700 8.8258.525 34.825
9 9 11 12T 10 

10 

Makenna Johnson439
International

8.900 8.000 9.1008.750 34.750
5 14 8 5 11 

11 

Madelyn Eugenio440
North Bay

8.200 8.850 8.8508.550 34.450
14 8 10 10T 12 

12 

Felicia Jones452
Rising Star

8.375 8.650 8.7757.900 33.700
13 10 14 14 13 

13 

Haley Espinoza430
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.325 8.8508.050 33.625
12 12 13 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Ch B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Lee461
West Valley

9.525 9.450 9.7009.600 38.275
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jaudai Lopes434
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.550 9.2759.225 37.375
4 1 6 6 2 

2 

Izabella Trejo458
Twisters

9.600 9.125 9.1009.300 37.125
1 6T 5 10 3 

3 

Giana Locke426
Dream Xtreme

9.400 9.150 9.1509.400 37.100
3 5 4 8T 4 

4 

Nicole Zera462
West Valley

8.450 9.300 9.4009.700 36.850
11 3T 1 2 5 

5 

Ariana Young448
Peninsula

8.800 8.950 9.3259.475 36.550
8 11 3 4T 6 

6 

Haley Rice409
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.025 9.2009.125 36.450
5 9 7 7 7 

7 

Ava Scafani418
Cal-Star

8.950 9.300 9.0008.675 35.925
6 3T 13 11 8 

8 

Kristen Kuhn446
Peninsula

8.625 9.100 9.3258.800 35.850
10 8 9T 4T 9 

9 

Rachelle Zarate417
CYC

8.300 8.975 9.3758.800 35.450
12T 10 9T 3 10 

10 

Avery Costa455
Technique

8.750 8.900 8.4758.925 35.050
9 12 8 13 11 

11 

Kendra Mah421
Champion

8.125 8.725 9.1508.725 34.725
14 13 12 8T 12 

12 

Annika King415
CSC - Race

8.300 9.125 7.8258.750 34.000
12T 6T 11 15 13 

13 

Jaycee Mahlum423
Clovis

8.925 7.650 8.5507.800 32.925
7 14 14 12 14 

14 

Emily Rakestraw438
High Definition

0.000 0.000 8.0500.000 8.050
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Ch C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Russon454
San Mateo

9.550 9.825 9.5009.525 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Camille Mantoani451
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.425 9.2759.350 37.050
8 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Annika Coleman453
San Mateo

9.450 9.400 9.3508.800 37.000
2 3 10T 3T 3 

3 

Blake Gozashti431
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 8.875 9.2759.225 36.575
3T 8T 4 6T 4 

4 

Natasha Tehrani445
Pacific West

9.200 8.450 9.3509.175 36.175
3T 12 5 3T 5 

5 

Kira Lim450
Redwood Empire

8.700 9.000 9.4258.800 35.925
11 6 10T 2 6 

6 

Sienna Cardiel405
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 9.150 9.1008.625 35.900
7 4T 13T 10T 7 

7 

Kaylie Barrera449
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.975 9.1258.750 35.825
9 7 12 9 8 

8 

Jesslyn Petersen424
Clovis

9.100 8.850 9.1008.475 35.525
5 10 15 10T 9 

9 

Whitney Swafford432
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 8.875 8.8758.925 35.275
12 8T 7T 15 10 

10 

Anna Holtan420
Champion

8.375 8.375 9.1759.325 35.250
13T 13 3 8 11 

11 

Alyra Andes442
Oroville

8.200 9.150 8.7508.850 34.950
15 4T 9 16 12 

12 

Sara Ling459
West Coast

9.075 7.950 8.9008.925 34.850
6 14T 7T 14 13 

13 

Amy Noda428
Edge

8.800 7.950 9.3258.625 34.700
10 14T 13T 5 14 

14 

Absa Fall414
CSC - Great Oaks

8.375 8.500 8.9258.200 34.000
13T 11 16 13 15 

15 

Luciana Gonzales412
CCGI

6.100 0.000 9.0009.025 24.125
16 16 6 12 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / Ch D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooklyn Varize435
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.650 9.4259.500 37.975
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Maahiya Atluri457
Twisters

9.050 9.625 9.2759.425 37.375
4 3 3 5 2 

2 

Briana Medvecki407
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.500 9.2509.450 37.325
3 4 2 6 3 

3 

Michaela Ricker429
Edge

8.825 9.675 9.4759.175 37.150
6 1 4 1 4 

4 

Samantha Fredrickson413
CGA

9.000 9.425 9.3009.025 36.750
5 5 9 3T 5 

5 

Brittany Mogler406
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.050 9.3009.075 36.225
7 8 7T 3T 6 

6 

Kimmy Dennington436
High Definition

9.150 8.800 9.0759.125 36.150
2 9T 5T 10 7 

7 

Riley Walters404
American

8.500 9.225 8.8509.125 35.700
9 6 5T 12 8 

8 

Alexa Frost416
CYC

8.150 9.125 9.1759.000 35.450
13T 7 10 7 9 

9 

Ally Peterson427
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.800 8.8259.075 35.150
10 9T 7T 13 10 

10 

Sofia Doyle441
Novato

8.575 8.525 9.1008.875 35.075
8 11 12 9 11 

11 

Precious Martinez443
Oroville

8.375 8.325 9.1508.700 34.550
11 12 13 8 12 

12 

Joelene Latief403
Accel

8.350 8.000 9.0258.900 34.275
12 13 11 11 13 

13 

Karolina Perkins425
Davis Diamonds

8.150 6.300 8.6507.650 30.750
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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